NATIONAL Assessment Centr	Decrease the first the first terms of	Taket II James St.			
Date In: 01/08/2020 1/28			Date &Tim	Completed	. Done by
5 TO	Job desemption		Date C. Lan.	o Company	
100 100 175/7 1000 175/4	SAS c-Illing		1		
VALUE SLEET STATE	and the same of the same of the	thu, AlC thus)			
001 3110712020 0/30	I-Motor Cia		الهـ		
OD TP ! Reporting Only	1-Motor W/	o (white on the	TP (bri)		
	t-Photo Upl	oaded			
The Institute.	Assessment/S	Assessment/Survey Report		1	***
or insure:	Ass't Report	by Pax/Handt	Owner/Whi	12.	
Protocred Witep I INC Assign Witep / QW: (			Tols	Fi	or:
Tr Budiculars: . Velc No. 9	MN 5916C	, DIC(	, )/Non-I	4C( ).	1
Owner / Driver: (			Tcl:		)
	eriod: (	)	Cover Type	::(	)
Confirmed by 1 (		Dates.		11101	)
	Note-Est. Status (		1%; P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-10	001/4]
	Warranty: YES (		)		
Bacess: (5 ) Londing: \$1.0	000 ( )/52,000	) ( )	ingaparaturi	and beneficially being	Standard Comments
		(Pinita) (Anna)	是是一种的	2025年2555	(24.9)
( ) Walk-In Customer's Info	rmation strictly Co	ue & Ichnebilne	ictly NO refo	of rapalier.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Yasure			` ""	,	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice	er VES( )/	NO( );T	owing Co: (		)
	<b>的现在分词形式的现在分词形式的现在分词形式的</b>	<b>专行的方式的第三个对方式在50个方式</b>	Brown Statement Marie 1	NAME OF PARTY AND VALUE OF	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
	The Particulation of the Land	10%的外侧水料		challing branch	PRACTICAL PARTY.
The state of the s	Courtesy Car (			distriction of	Hardingupha
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car (	) ) )	initensimin	and Winds and W	Material Supply
1) Apply for Transport Allowanco ( )/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( .	) ) ) ) ; ;		opinine gang	institutions by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> \$3	( .	) ) ) ) : ;	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	digital water	MANAGEMENT .
) Apply for Transport Allowanco ( )/C	( .	)	HULTER STATES		
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> 53	( .	)			entralians in the second
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> 53	( .	)			
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C i) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> 53	( .				
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C c) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> 53	( .	)			
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C c) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> 53	( .				
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Injury:	( .			THE REPORT PRINCES	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Injury:  (A-2003986	( .	) Line	Company (330		Section Visited Visited
(A) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	( .	I) Alti Accidenti	**************************************	THE CHIEF	SOCIOLISMO VALUE
(A) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	( .	I) Alti Accidenti I) DA i Deney A 3) TP: Tewley P () PT: Yellow-Th	with Smash	Maria de la companya	SOCIALITY MANUEL
(A) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	( .	1) All (Accident) 3) DA I Denny A 3) TV (Townsy Pe () VT; Vellow-Tu- ) FT; I Tellow-Tu- FT; I Tellow-Tu-	ough Survey (No	I FIG (11)  Survey)  War 12 Jun 2/10)	SANTING A MARIN
(A) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Injury:  (A) 2003986  Ver/Owser:  http://original.com/	( .	1) All Accident 1 3) DA I Denny, A 3) TV: Towing Fe () PT: Yellow-TL For reliners AD () TR: Re-largest T) H: Idae DA +	carb Survey (Its carb Survey (Its limit HC Only, f on SMRT Survey	I FIG (11)  Survey)  War 12 Jun 2/10)	STATIST VINE IN THE PARTY OF TH
(A200398)  (A200398)  Ver/Owner:  Intuity No:	( .	I) Alt Academi 3) DA Denogram 3) PT: Follow-The 3) PT: Follow-The Far alalming at () TR: Ra-Japasel 7) NI: Idae DA ‡ 1) NTUG Addilles	carb Survey (Its carb Survey (Its limit HC Only, f on SMRT Survey	Marie Dan 2/10)	STATION VINITED
(A) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Infury:  One Photo (Repair Inspection)  One Photo (Repair Inspection)  One Photo (Repair Inspection)  One Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Infury:  One Photo (Repair Inspection)  One Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Infury:  One Photo (Repair Inspection)  One Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Infury:  One Photo (Repair Inspection)  One Photo (Repa	( .	1) Alti Accidenti 3) DA i Denogra  () PT; Vellow-Th For relimenta () TR; Re-la paol 1) NI tida DA 4 1) NI UG Addilea ODY 1) NS; Caurtery C	carb Survey (It. carb Survey (It. carb Survey (It. carb Survey at Survey at Survey at Survey	INTERPORTURE AND	Control Viantin
(A) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Infury:  (A) CO3986  Instantishing cultivation (Cost > 60)  Instantishing cultivation (Cos	( .	I) Alt Academi  3) DA I Deney A  3) PT : Pollow-Th  3) PT : Pollow-Th  5) PT : I day DA  4) NTUG Addilles  OD!  4) NSt Caurtery C  7) Ns they he Co	tough Survey (Rushing Duly, form 6MRT Survey at Sorving Survey at Sorvings:	THE COLOR OF THE C	September 19 Septe
(A) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Injury:  (A) OC Square (Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Injury:  (Injury:  (Inju	( .	I) Alti Accidenti  3) DA i Demiry A  () Fit Policy To  Farelalministi () Titt Re-larged  7) Ni i iday DA +  1) Fit UG Addiles  ODE  Not Cauriary C  Not Espain Co  Not Cauriary C	carh Survey (Reliabling Daly, for Survey)  Sorvious:  S	The state of the s	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 53  Injury:	( .	I) Alti Accidenti  3) DA i Demiry A  () Fit Policy To  Farelalministi () Titt Re-larged  7) Ni i iday DA +  1) Fit UG Addiles  ODE  Not Cauriary C  Not Espain Co  Not Cauriary C	cough Survey (Re- linst Did Conty, f on 6 MRT Survey at Sorvious:  or / Tpt Allower or dinetion of inspection out through Cont Cont through	The state of the s	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	01/08/2020 17:58	
Date Of Accident	31/07/2020 01:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	40 GREENRIDZE CRESCENT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLE5468H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CHU DE XIONG, DICKSON	
NRIC No.	SXXXX786I	
Email Address	TOMMYCHU97@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96204264	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93887525	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	MAZDA	
Model	2	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	PNPVZ019-00012482-01	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	TOMMY CHU DE WEI	
NRIC No	SXXXX991F	
Date Of Birth	13/01/1997	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	01/10/2019	
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96204264	

OTHERS-93887525

TOMMYCHU97@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 334 UBI AVENUE 1

#02-801

Postcode

400334

SIBLING

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SMN5816C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

WU ZHE KANG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

82184979

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties:
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

1 406 2020

Reporting Centre Person

Name:

NRIC/EIN No

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was vereing from parked position.
It was dark at night and I could not see the car behind me
due to being parted at a steep upward sloping angle.
I reversed the fact of for left bade trunk of my our
int the third party's driver side door, causing a deat
In the process that prevents the door from being open.
In the (was person to do the person to the p
CTC U.S.
j i

### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

1 MG 2010

11 37 AM

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sygnature

NRIC/FIN No :

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	TION: 40 GREEN			
1.		21 ECH 681	4	25
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER			
101	b)INSURANCE COM	PANY: FWD		
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	IN V2019	-00012482-01	
	[2] (프라이트 라크로(제공 H. P.) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		RO PARTY / THIRD PA	RTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:_	MAZDA 2		
			/LORRY/MOTORCY	
			MERCIAL / MOTORC	
			NE: PRZUTTE L	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
			YN INSURANCE (YESA AIM / REPORTING ON	
2.	INSURED / POLICY H		THE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLU	3000
		JON UND DE	- 10 × 14	ALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT: 58916786I	CONTACT	96204264
	c)ADDRESS:			
H H H	1		1	1
Α	* CONTINUE TO 3.d I	F DRIVER ALSO POL	JCY HOLDER	
the of passanga	DRIVER TOM	W CHILL ME		STREET, STREET
(Including driver)	Call institute.		-	SLE / FEMALE)
(15	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT: 59701991	CONTACT:	93887525
-47	c)ADDRESS:			
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (_	13 / 01 / 1999	VIDDALLANDONA	
3 20	e)OCCUPATION: [IN			100
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING	AND	110/19	
al a	WAS DRIVER AN EN			IVO IVES I SIGN
7(5)			R WITH INSURED:	
5	a) WEATHER CONDITI			
2.88	b)ROAD SURFACE			
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJU			
	a)REPORTED TO POL			
		E WHICH POLICE ST	ATION:	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBE	R: SMN5816C	MODEL:	201
Industine driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	WU ZHEKANI	·	
7 3	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT:	CONTACT:	82184979
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		A Comment of the Comm	
No of pressinger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER	R:	MODEL:	
ten at hierzenden	e) DRIVER'S NAME;			100
Including driver	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPI	ORT:	CONTACT:	1
( )				

VIDEO =

RSGUE LKKAMO. COM.



## YOUR THIRD PARTY CAR INSURANCE SUMMARY

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance

if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours or the next working day of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER

PNPV2019-00012482-01

About this policy

Premium paid

\$\$1,211.17

Coverage start date

26/07/2020

(Inclusive of GST)

Coverage end date

25/07/2021

Who is insured to drive:

You and any Authorised Driver

Plan Type

THIRD PARTY

About you (As the policyholder)

Your name

: CHU DE XIONG, DICKSON

Address

334 Ubi Avenue 1 #02-801 Singapore 400334

Email

dexiong1989@gmail.com

NRIC/FIN

S8918786I

Date of birth

25/05/1989

Manager I was a second

303107001

Three or more

-

Male

Marital status

Single

Gender

96204264

Current no claims discount Years of driving experience 0%

Mobile Number

Certificate of merit

No

About your car

Car make and model

MAZDA 2 SP

Year of first registration

2016

Car plate number

SLE5468H

The following are maximum limits per Accident as defined in the contract.

Emergency assistance	Yes
Third party liability:	
Death or injury to a third party	No Limit
Damage to a third party's property	\$\$5,000,000
Legal costs	\$\$3,000

Issued on:

20/07/2020

colf

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please refer to contract for specific terms, conditions and exclusions of this policy.

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us to contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Car Insurance Summary need to be changed.